
To Copake Falls

RP

RP
IM

ST

ST

ST

MF

BM

CCC AB

AB

AL

AM

RB

AH

AH

MF

AM

AH

Mt. Washington
State Forest

M
ASSACHUSSETTS

CONNECTICUT

CO
LU

M B
I A

CO
U N

TY
DU

TC
HE

S S
C O

U N
TY

Harlem
Valley Rai lTrail

South
Pond

Rudd
Pond

Riga
Lake

22
0021002000

1900
1700
1500
1400
1300
11001000

16001200900

1900

200
0

22
0020

0018
00

15
00

2000

18
00

14
00

1800

1300 1200
1100

1000

900

80
0

1400

1200

1400

13
00

12
00

21
00

1300

13
00

1500
1500

12
00

1200

60
0

60
0

60
0

700

800

17001800

60
0

24
00

23002200

1900

1200

22
00

21
00

15001600

1200

90
0

14
00

900

1000
1100

20
002100

14
00

2200

23
002200

1000

21
00

1300

70
0

1300

1800

1900

700

800

800

900

19
00

18
00

800

900

800

900

800

800

Z̄22

Z̄22

Winchell Mountain Rd

Ru
dd

P o
nd

Rd

Bo
sto

n C
orn

ers
Rd

Please be considerate of other park users.
Please report any accident or incident

immediately to park staff.

TRAIL MAP
Taconic State Park

Map produced by NYSOPRHP GIS Bureau, May 28, 2014.
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